
Tender No . AD/E/812/ T/Land /100 SQM/JUNE, 2019 & AD/E/812/T/Land /200 SQM/JUNE,2019 

E Tender no. MSTC/ERO/HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX/4/HALDIA/19-20/8703 &      
MSTC/ERO/HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX/5/HALDIA/19-20/8766   

Description : Allotment of  land msg. about 100 sq. mtrs and 200 sq.mtrs both located in the 
area in front of IOCL Gate No. 1 in the Industrial Zone of Haldia Dock Complex on lease for 
a period of 30 years without any option of automatic renewal, on “as is where is” basis, 
on Upfront Rent basis, through tender-cum-auction for the purpose of setting up of office.                     

Extension Notice 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Original date and time as 
per Tender Document 

Extended date and time 

1. Last date of submission of 
EMD & Bid Document fee 
at HDC 

29.07.2019 upto 13.30 hrs 06.08.2019 upto 13.30 hrs 

2. Date of closing of online 
e-tender for submission of 
Techno-Commercial Bid 
& Price Bid. 

29.07.2019 at 14.30 hrs. 06.08.2019 at 14.30 hrs. 

3. Date & time of opening 
of Part-I (i.e. Techno-
Commercial Bid ) 

Date of opening of Part-II 
i.e. Price Bid shall be 
informed separately. 

29.07.2019 after 16.00 hrs. 06.08.2019 after 16.00 hrs. 

 


